Annex35JCM MM F Iss Req ver02.0

JCM Credits Issuance Request Form

List of documents to be attached to this form
(Please check to confirm)

A list of documents submitted

(in addition to the verification report and the
monitoring report)

In
O

Yes / No (underline as applicable)

Verification report
Monitoring report

Please ensure that all documents listed are
submitted.
v (please list documents if applicable)

Title of the project

Reference number

Third-party entity (TPE)

Period covered by this request

Start: dd/mm/yyyy / End: dd/mm/yyyy

Verifiedemission—reductions—claimed—in | Totak £
thisrequest
{CO,-eguivalent) 2015 t




Annex35JCM MM F Iss Req ver02.0

Name of the focal point entity:

Authorised signatory: Mr. [] Ms. []

Last name: First name:

Title:

Specimen signature: Date: dd/mm/yyyy

[Signature by the focal point of the project participants as appeared on the MoC]




Total verified emission reductions and allocation of credits (tCO.e) among project participants and/or both sides

JCM MM F lIss Req ver02.0

Total verified | Name and account number of project participants Both sides

emission Name: Name: Name: Name: Myanmar Japanese
ducti Account number: Account number: Account number: Account number: side side

reductions

(tCO, equivalent)

Registry

Myanmar side

[ ]Japanese side

Myanmar side

[ ]Japanese side

Myanmar side

[ ]Japanese side

Myanmar side

[ ]Japanese side

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

Total




