List of documents to be attached	d to this forn	Verification report				
(Please check to confirm)		Monitoring report				
A list of documents submitted		Yes / No (underline as applicable)				
(in addition to the verification	report and th	Please ensure that all documents listed are				
monitoring report)		submitted.				
		✓ (please list documents if applicable)				
Title of the project						
Reference number						
Third-party entity (TPE)						
Period covered by this request		Start: dd/mm/yyyy / End: dd/mm/yyyy				
Verified emission reductions c	laimed in	Total: t				
this request						
(tCO ₂ equivalent)	2015	t_				
	2016	t_				
	2017					
	2018	t_				
	2019	t_				
	2020	t_				
Allocation of credits among pr		roject participants and/or both sides				
Project participant						
Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*						
Registry		Hyanmar side				
A count number		Japanese side				
Account number		<u></u>				
Project participant -						
Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*						
Registry		<mark>∃Myanmar side</mark> <mark>∃Japanese side</mark>				
Account number						
Japanese side						
Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*						
Myanmar side						
Allocation of credits (tCO ₂ e)*						

JCM Credits Issuance Request Form

I

* If allocation of credits is different among vintages, please use the table in the annex to this form to specify allocation for each vintage.

[Add rows for "allocation of credits among project participants and/or both sides" as necessary]

Name of the focal point entity:		
Authorised signatory:	Mr.	Ms. 🗌
Last name:	First name:	
Title:		
Specimen signature:		Date: dd/mm/yyyy

[Signature by the focal point of the project participants as appeared on the MoC]

[ANNEX] Allocation of credits for each vintage

Please specify allocation of credits for each vintage among project participants in tonnes of

CO2 equivalent, if applicable.

l

Name of project participants	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020

JCM_MM_F_Iss_Req_ver02.0

Total verified emission reductions and allocation of credits (tCO2e) among project participants and/or both sides

	Total verified	Name and account num	Name and account number of project participants					
	emission reductions (tCO ₂ equivalent)	Name: Account number:	Name: Account number:	Name: Account number:	Name: Account number:	<u>Myanmar</u> <u>side</u>	Japanese side	
<u>Registry</u>		<u> Myanmar side</u> Japanese side	<u> Myanmar side</u> □Japanese side	<u> Myanmar side</u> Japanese side	<u> Myanmar side</u> ☐Japanese side			
<u>2015</u>								
<u>2016</u>								
<u>2017</u>								
<u>2018</u>								
<u>2019</u>								
<u>2020</u>								
<u>2021</u>								
<u>2022</u>								
<u>2023</u>								
<u>2024</u>								
<u>2025</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>2026</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>2027</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>2028</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>2029</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>2030</u>						<u> </u>		
<u>Total</u>								